15. Niesenschiessen
Miilenen AS

Gruppenwettkampf

Rang
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Gruppe

Gizzi

Adler
Grasburg
Niirensdorf 1
Falkenstein
Emmental
Fulehund
Froschkoénig
Schloss
Steinibach
Dentenberg

ASV Seon 1
Utzenstorf
Bisikon
Tellenburg
Barhocker
Weidli
Rotachen
Les Welsches
Zug 1
Rothbach
Zaach

Verein

Ringgenberg, ASG
Frutigen, ASG
Schwarzenburg, ASG
Niirensdorf, ASV
Balsthal, ASV
Emmental, AS

Thun, ASG

Aegerten, ASG
Buchegg, AS
Dallenwil, ASV

Muri-Giimligen, KK- und

Armbrustschiitzen
Seon, ASV
Utzenstorf, AS
Bisikon, AS
Frutigen, ASG
Miilenen, AS
Kriechenwil, ASG
Oppligen-Kiesen, ASG
Tramelan, ASG
Zug, ASG
Rothenburg, ASV
Thunstetten, ASG

Total

288
283
283
278
275
274
274
274
274
273
273

271
271
268
266
263
262
253
249
171

Gruppenrangliste
18.08.2023 - 26.08.2023

Einzelpassen

59a/59a /58a /57
58 /57 /56 /56
58a/58 /57a /56
59 /58 /56 /55
59 /56 /54 /53
58 /58 /57 /56
58 /55 /54a /54a
59a/56a /55a /53
58a/55a /55a /53a
57a/57 /55a /54a
59a/57a /57a /53a

58 /56 /55 /5la
59 /56 /53a /52a
55 /55 /55a /53
57a/54 /53a /51
57a/55 /54a /54
56 /55a /52 /52
56 /53 /51 /50
57a/52 /50 /49
59 /56a /56

/ 55a
/56
/ 54a
/50
/53a
/45
/53a
/51
/53
/50
147

/51
/51
/50
/51
/43a
147
/43a
/41

AS-Count 2.0.0.004
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